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*All model could be customized. Please contact with Sunon Sales.
*Specifications are subject to change without notice. Please  Visit SUNON web site at http://www.sunon.com for update information.

14.5~20.5 CFM

70x70x10 mm

28.0
24.5
20.5

29.0
29.0
29.0

20.5
17.0
14.5

3000
2500
2100

1.66
1.08
0.72

138
90
60

0.08
0.06
0.05

1
2
3

MB70101V1-0000-A99
MB70101V2-0000-A99
MB70101V3-0000-A99

12
12
12

ROTATION
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热设计网 http://www.resheji.com

http://www.resheji.com

